(30) days of the date Halozyme delivers to Baxter such accounting firm's written report so concluding. The fees charged by such accounting firm 
shall be paid by Halozyme; provided, however, if the audit discloses that the amounts payable by Baxter for such period are more than one 
hundred five percent (105%) of the amounts actually paid for such period (after the true-up described in Section 2.3 above), then Baxter shall 
pay the reasonable fees and expenses charged by such accounting firm.  

2.5 Payment Terms. All amounts shown to have accrued by each payment report provided for under Section 2.3 above shall be payable on the